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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (9)  2.0 km  10 Hm   15 P

 1  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  D19  17:13
 2  Geißler Uta  80  TV 1881 Altdorf  D19  21:35
 3  Geißler Marie  11  TV 1881 Altdorf  D18  22:18
 4  Dünzinger Nora  10  OLV Landshut  D18  22:19
 5  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  D45  22:54
 6  Ebert Josephine  82  TSV Jetzendorf  D19  23:04
 7  Marquardt Neele  07  OLV Landshut  D18  25:27
 8  Barth Katrin  77  OLV Landshut  D45  26:53
 9  Marquardt Janet  79  OLV Landshut  D45  27:47

 Herren  (19)  1.8 km  10 Hm   12 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  H45  10:40
 2  Yordanov Teodor  84  OC München  H19  10:57
 3  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  H45  12:52
 4  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  H19  13:12
 4  Natho Ronny  77  OC München  H45  13:12
 6  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  14:16
 7  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  H18  14:34
 8  Dünzinger Werner  69  OLV Landshut  H45  16:40
 9  Ebert Roger  75  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  16:43

 10  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H60  17:42
 11  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  H60  17:44
 12  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  H60  17:46
 13  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  H45  19:15
 14  Eben Josef  60  OLV Landshut  H60  20:00
 15  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H60  20:26
 16  Barth Jörg  75  OLV Landshut  H45  21:07
 17  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  H60  21:45
 18  Siefken Rolf  68  OLG Regensburg  H45  22:01
 19  Haack Michael  78  OLV Landshut  H45  27:50

 Kids  (7)  0.8 km  5 Hm   5 P

 1  Ebert James  11  TSV Jetzendorf  H14  8:52
 2  Barth Maximilian  10  OLV Landshut  H14  8:58
 3  Enborg Malte  15  OC München  H14  9:41
 4  Kozhevnikov Alexander  13  OC München  H14  11:18
 5  Ebert Nora  14  TSV Jetzendorf  D14  13:33
 6  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  H14  14:05
 7  Dünzinger Maja  12  OLV Landshut  D14  14:26
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 D -14 (Kids)  (2)  0.8 km  5 Hm   5 P

 1  Ebert Nora  14  TSV Jetzendorf  13:33
 2  Dünzinger Maja  12  OLV Landshut  14:26

 D -18 (Damen)  (3)  2.0 km  10 Hm   15 P

 1  Geißler Marie  11  TV 1881 Altdorf  22:18
 2  Dünzinger Nora  10  OLV Landshut  22:19
 3  Marquardt Neele  07  OLV Landshut  25:27

 D 19- (Damen)  (3)  2.0 km  10 Hm   15 P

 1  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  17:13
 2  Geißler Uta  80  TV 1881 Altdorf  21:35
 3  Ebert Josephine  82  TSV Jetzendorf  23:04

 D 45- (Damen)  (3)  2.0 km  10 Hm   15 P

 1  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  22:54
 2  Barth Katrin  77  OLV Landshut  26:53
 3  Marquardt Janet  79  OLV Landshut  27:47

 H -14 (Kids)  (5)  0.8 km  5 Hm   5 P

 1  Ebert James  11  TSV Jetzendorf  8:52
 2  Barth Maximilian  10  OLV Landshut  8:58
 3  Enborg Malte  15  OC München  9:41
 4  Kozhevnikov Alexander  13  OC München  11:18
 5  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  14:05

 H -18 (Herren)  (1)  1.8 km  10 Hm   12 P

 1  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  14:34

 H 19- (Herren)  (3)  1.8 km  10 Hm   12 P

 1  Yordanov Teodor  84  OC München  10:57
 2  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  13:12
 3  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  14:16

 H 45- (Herren)  (9)  1.8 km  10 Hm   12 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  10:40
 2  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  12:52
 3  Natho Ronny  77  OC München  13:12
 4  Dünzinger Werner  69  OLV Landshut  16:40
 5  Ebert Roger  75  TSV Jetzendorf  16:43
 6  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  19:15
 7  Barth Jörg  75  OLV Landshut  21:07
 8  Siefken Rolf  68  OLG Regensburg  22:01
 9  Haack Michael  78  OLV Landshut  27:50
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 H 60- (Herren)  (6)  1.8 km  10 Hm   12 P

 1  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  17:42
 2  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  17:44
 3  Schöps Norbert  60  OLV Landshut  17:46
 4  Eben Josef  60  OLV Landshut  20:00
 5  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  20:26
 6  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  21:45


